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Desserts 
 

Strawberry Shortcake Cheesecake 
Clotted Cream  V   
 

Eton Mess 
Mixed Berries, Meringue, Chantilly Cream V GFA 
 

Nutella Bread & Butter Pudding 
Crème Anglaise V  
 

Bramley Apple Pie 
Vanilla Ice Cream Or Crème Anglaise V 
 

£6.50 
 
 

£6.50 
 
 

£6.50 
 
 

£6.50 

Double Chocolate Brownie 
Miso Caramel, Salted Caramel Ice Cream V VGA GFA  
 

Black Cherry Pie 
Vanilla Ice Cream Or Crème Anglaise V 
 

Cookies & Cream 
Chocolate Chip Cookie Ice Cream Sandwiches, Chocolate Sauce V  
 

Ice Cream & Sorbet Selection 
3 Scoops Of Your Favourite Flavours V VGA GFA 

£6.50 
 
 

£6.50 
 
 

£6.50 
 
 

£6.00 

Espresso Filter Coffee  

Double Espresso 
The Heart Of Italy In A Cup; This Concentrated Brew Captures The 
Essence Of Coffee Beans. Its Rich, Robust Flavour Dances On Your 
Palate. 
 

Americano 
Born From The Union Of Espresso And Hot Water, The Americano 
Tells The Tale Of Strength With Subtlety. 
 

Latte  
A Canvas Of Creaminess; The Latte Showcases The Delicate Balance 
Between Smooth Steamed Milk & Rich Espresso. 
 

Cappuccino 
The Harmonious Blend Of Bold Espresso, Creamy Steamed Milk & A 
Soft Pillow Of Foam; It’s a Trio Textures That Tempts The Senses. 
 

Flat White 
An Antipodean Jewel, The Flat White Offers A Velvety, Micro 
Foamed Milk Texture That Seamlessly Blends With The Espresso 
 

£2.75 
 
 
 
 

£2.75 
 
 
 

£3.25 
 
 
 

£3.25 
 
 
 

£3.25 
 

Railway Inn Blend 
Medium Roast 
 

Brazil Santos 
French Roast 
 

Ethiopian Mocha Djimmah 
Light To Medium Roast 
 

Costa Rica Tarrazu 
Medium Roast 
 

Indian Monsooned Malabar 
Medium To Dark Roast 
 

Colombian Swiss Water Process 
Decaffeinated 

£2.75 
 
 

£2.75 
 
 

£2.75 
 
 

£2.75 
 
 

£2.75 
 
 

£2.75 

Liqueur Coffee  Loose Leaf Tea 

 

Irish Coffee 
Jameson 
 

Calypso Coffee 
Tia Maria 
 

French Coffee 
Three Barrels 
 

Italian Coffee 
Disaronno 
 

Irish Cream Coffee 
Baileys 
 

Seville Coffee 
Cointreau 
 

 

£7.30 
 
 

£7.25 
 
 

£7.00 
 
 

£7.25 
 
 

£6.50 
 
 

£7.30 

 

Railway Inn Blend 
 

English Breakfast  
 

Gunpowder Green 
 

Earl Grey With Cornflowers 
 

Moroccan Mint 
 

Chamomile Flowers 
 

Lemon & Ginger Blend 
 

Red Berry Blend 
 

Gourmet Decaffeinated 

 

£2.75 
 

£2.75 
 

£2.75 
 

£2.75 
 

£2.75 
 

£2.75 
 

£2.75 
 

£2.75 
 

£2.75 

Chocolate  Extras 

 

Classic Hot Chocolate 
A Luxurious, Smooth Drinking Chocolate Made Of Ghanaian Cocoa. 
 

Luxury Hot Chocolate 
Topped With Whipped Cream & Marshmallows 
 

Mocha 
A Decadent Dance Between The Deep Tones Of Espresso & The Rich 
Allure Of Chocolate. 

 

£3.25 
 

 

£3.75 
 
 

£3.50 
 
 

 

Flavoured Syrups 
Caramel | Vanilla | Hazelnut | Gingerbread 
 

Extra Shot Espresso 
 
 

 

 

£1.00 
 
 

£1.50 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 


