

Desserts

	-		
Strawberry Shortcake Cheesecake Clotted Cream V	£6.50	Double Chocolate Brownie Miso Caramel, Salted Caramel Ice Cream V VGA GFA	£6.50
Eton Mess Mixed Berries, Meringue, Chantilly Cream V GFA	£6.50	Black Cherry Pie Vanilla Ice Cream Or Crème Anglaise V	£6.50
Nutella Bread & Butter Pudding Crème Anglaise V	£6.50	Cookies & Cream Chocolate Chip Cookie Ice Cream Sandwiches, Chocolate Sauce V	£6.50
Bramley Apple Pie Vanilla Ice Cream Or Crème Anglaise V	£6.50	Ice Cream & Sorbet Selection 3 Scoops Of Your Favourite Flavours V VGA GFA	£6.00
Espresso		Filter Coffee	
Double Espresso The Heart Of Italy In A Cup; This Concentrated Brew Captures The Essence Of Coffee Beans. Its Rich, Robust Flavour Dances On Your	£2.75	Railway Inn Blend Medium Roast	£2.75
Palate.		Brazil Santos French Roast	£2.75
Americano Born From The Union Of Espresso And Hot Water, The Americano Tells The Tale Of Strength With Subtlety.	£2.75	Ethiopian Mocha Djimmah Light To Medium Roast	£2.75
Latte A Canvas Of Creaminess; The Latte Showcases The Delicate Balance	£3.25	Costa Rica Tarrazu Medium Roast	£2.75
Between Smooth Steamed Milk & Rich Espresso. Cappuccino	£3.25	Indian Monsooned Malabar Medium To Dark Roast	£2.75
The Harmonious Blend Of Bold Espresso, Creamy Steamed Milk & A Soft Pillow Of Foam; It's a Trio Textures That Tempts The Senses.	13.23	Colombian Swiss Water Process Decaffeinated	£2.75
Flat White An Antipodean Jewel, The Flat White Offers A Velvety, Micro Foamed Milk Texture That Seamlessly Blends With The Espresso	£3.25		
Liqueur Coffee		Loose Leaf Tea	
Irish Coffee	£7.30	Railway Inn Blend	£2.75
Jameson		Engli <mark>sh</mark> Breakfast	£2.75
Calypso Coffee Tia Maria	£7.25	Gunpowder Green NORTHERN	£2.75
French Coffee	£7.00	Earl Grey With Cornflowers	£2.75 £2.75
Three Barrels		Moroccan Mint	£2.75
Italian Coffee Disaronno	£7.25	Chamomile Flowers	£2.75
Irish Cream Coffee	£6.50	Lemon & Ginger Blend	£2.75
Baileys		Red Berry Blend	£2.75
Seville Coffee Cointreau	£7.30	Gourmet Decaffeinated	
Chocolate		Extras	
Classic Hot Chocolate A Luxurious, Smooth Drinking Chocolate Made Of Ghanaian Cocoa.	£3.25	Flavoured Syrups Caramel Vanilla Hazelnut Gingerbread	£1.00
Luxury Hot Chocolate Topped With Whipped Cream & Marshmallows	£3.75	Extra Shot Espresso	£1.50
Mocha			